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Direction
Church — Messines Lane

40 stops

Open route schedule

Church

Luke Street

Peel Avenue

Aged Miners Homes

Community Centre

St Albans Church

Grange Farm

Crossroads

Salters Lane

Wynyard Road End

Hope House

Park View

Alhambra

The Willows Nursing Home

Old Community Hospital

Cottages

Winterton South East Lodge

Community Hospital

Salters Lane-Woodland Mews

Park gates

Barclays Bank

Route schedule
Church — Messines Lane

Monday 06:45

Tuesday 06:45

Wednesday 06:45

Thursday 06:45

Friday 06:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Church

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-952-1438366426-2441173503
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Ivy House

Racecourse Lane-Cricket Gd

Old Station

Road End

Eden Arms - West

Golf Club

Burnhill Way-Woodham Gate

Burnhill Way Garage

Bakewell Place

Avon Court

Rylstone Close

Garburn Place

Stephenson Way

Town Centre

Central Avenue

Central Avenue Tesco

St Marys School

Vane Road - School

Messines Lane



Direction
Messines Lane — Church

40 stops

Open route schedule

Messines Lane

Welbury Grove

Vane Road - School

Central Avenue Tesco

Central Avenue

Town Centre

Lightfoot Road

Stephenson Way

St Josephs School bus only

Garburn Place

Burnhill Way - Cemetery

Rylstone Close

Bakewell Place

Burnhill Way Garage

Golf Club

Eden Arms - West

Road End

Old Station

Racecourse Lane-Cricket Gd

Ivy House

Barclays Bank

Park gates

Salters Lane-Woodland Mews

Community Hospital

Winterton South East Lodge

Route schedule
Messines Lane — Church

Monday 16:15

Tuesday 16:15

Wednesday 16:15

Thursday 16:15

Friday 11:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Messines Lane

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-952-1438366426-2441173503


Cottages

Old Community Hospital

The Willows Nursing Home

Alhambra

Park View

Hope House

Wynyard Road End

Salters Lane

Crossroads

Grange Farm

St Albans Church

Community Centre

Aged Miners Homes

Luke Street

Church

952 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Fishburn

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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